
Carmelite Sisters’ 
Holy Childhood Preschool 

5 Wheatland Street 
Peabody, MA 01960 

978-531-4733 * Fax: 978-531-2468 
www.carmelitepreschool.com 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 
2025 - 2026 

 
August 28, Thursday    *Meet the Teacher Day 9:00 AM – 11:30AM 

(10 minute appointment for teacher, parent and child ) 
 
September 3,4 & 5   *Orientation Program for NEW 3 Year Olds 
 
September 8, Monday  *School opens for the 4/5 day 4 Year Old Program, the M/W/F 3’s and  

the M/W/F 4’s 
 
September 9, Tuesday  *Open House for All Parents at 7:30PM (Parents’ Only) 
 
October 13, Monday   NO SCHOOL: Columbus Day 
 
*November 11, Tuesday  NO SCHOOL: Veterans’ Day 
 
November 27 & 28 (Thu. & Fri). NO SCHOOL: Thanksgiving Day Vacation 
 
Dec. 20, – Jan. 4th                NO SCHOOL: Christmas Vacation 
 
January 5, 2026 Monday  School resumes 
 
January 19, Monday   NO SCHOOL: Martin Luther King Day 
 
February 16 - 20   NO SCHOOL: Mid-Winter Vacation 

Ash Wednesday February 18 
 
April 2, Thursday   NO SCHOOL: Holy Thursday 
April 3, Friday    NO SCHOOL: Good Friday 

Easter April 5th  
April 20 -24     NO SCHOOL: Spring Vacation 
 
May 25, Monday   NO SCHOOL: Memorial Day 
 
June 4, Thursday   LAST DAY OF SCHOOL for T/TH 3’s 
 
June 5, Friday    LAST DAY OF SCHOOL for MWF 3’s 
 
June 10, Wednesday   LAST DAY OF SCHOOL for MWF 4’s 
 
June 12, Friday    LAST DAY OF SCHOOL for 4or 5-day 4’s 

 

http://www.carmelitepreschool.com/


Important Dates: 
 

Teacher Sta? Meetings: 
 

On the first Mondays of the month, there will be no extended day ocered.  Children will need to be picked 
up at the 11:30/11:45 dismissal time.  These are the dates in advance so that you may plan accordingly. 

They are: 
 

*Monday, September 8* Monday, January 5  Monday, May 4 
Monday, October 6  Monday, February 2  Monday, June 1 
Monday, November 3 Monday, March 2 
Monday, December 1 Monday, April 6 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


